

National MI Launches New Digital Platforms for Credit Unions

Private mortgage insurer is the first to offer a mobile application for credit unions

EMERYVILLE, Calif., Sept. 15, 2014 /PRNewswire/ -- National Mortgage Insurance Corporation (National MI), a subsidiary of NMI Holdings, Inc., (NASDAQ: NMIH) announces that it has launched a new credit union mobile application (app) as well as a new website specifically for credit unions, <u>cu.nationalmi.com</u>. The mobile app enables users to run rate scenarios, view credit union-specific bulletins, and easily contact National MI personnel. National MI believes it is the first private mortgage insurer in the industry to create a credit union-specific app.



The new website for credit unions features National MI's easy to use Online CU Rate Finder, which offers credit union members some of the most competitive rates in the industry.

"Credit unions represent an important segment of our customer base," said Pete Pannes, executive vice president, chief sales officer with National MI. "We believe our new mobile app created specifically for credit unions, along with the industry-leading rate finder on our website, make it simple for credit unions to do business with National MI."

Initial reaction from credit unions to the new website and rate finder has been positive. "Meriwest Mortgage works closely with our members to help them find the right mortgage, and is especially committed to helping first-time homebuyers get into their first home," said Mark Antonioli, senior vice president, chief credit officer with Meriwest Credit Union. "National MI's new tools for credit unions, including the comparison feature and the rate finder, make it easier than ever to help our members with their purchase mortgage or refinance needs. We look forward to a continued relationship with National MI in helping our members find the best value."

Credit unions are very focused on their communities and on finding the best possible value for their members, noted Pannes. "Both the app and the website provide credit unions with easy access to National MI tools and resources," he said. "The launch of these new digital platforms demonstrates our commitment to helping credit unions meet the unique needs of their members in an extremely competitive mortgage market environment."

The new credit union mobile app is available for download on the App Store www.appstore.com and Google Play https://play.google.com/store?hl=en

About National MI

National Mortgage Insurance Corporation (National MI), a subsidiary of NMI Holdings, Inc. (NASDAQ: NMIH), is a U.S.-based, private mortgage insurance company enabling low down payment borrowers to realize home ownership while protecting lenders and investors against losses related to a borrower's default. To learn more, please visit www.nationalmi.com.

PRESS CONTACT

Mary McGarity
Strategic Vantage Mortgage Public Relations
(203)513-2721
MaryMcGarity@StrategicVantage.com

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20130731/FL56494LOGO

SOURCE NMI Holdings, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media